
 Zwischenwertung Schotter-Cup 2009
nach dem 5. Lauf in Hünfeld
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1 Ruokonen P. Haataja P. Mitsubishi L. 5 3 3565 834 9 941 906 875
2 Damm S. Damm P. Audi 80 Q 14 3 3347 820 701 650 911 265
3 Braun K. Thyroff R. Opel Vectra 19 3 3032 100 674 790 703 765
4 Monté S. Retzlaff A. Nissan Micra 12 2 2784 827 615 494 848
5 Klett S. Sebesta R. BMW 318is 3 1 2733 627 574 771 661 100
6 Muschiol M. Harloff C. Renault Clio 3 1 2647 782 790 100 975
7 Goldbohm M. Sommer R. VW Golf II 14 2 2636 861 85 952 738
8 Bleyl P. Schulz E. BMW 318is 3 1 2604 958 855 791
9 Fechner R. Vetter P. Mitsub. Colt 2 1 2569 468 541 568 513 479

10 Hoffmeister A. Amossé S. Volvo 940 18 1 2511 701 863 847 100
11 Jung R. Schneeweiß BMW 330is 4B 1 2409 530 798 456 625
12 Schultz T. Schultz M. Opel Kadett 14 2 2352 524 855 100 873
13 Knof P. Drange D. Volvo 940 18 1 2258 724 699 835
14 Scholz H. Karpa S. BMW 320is 14 2 2217 650 809 758
15 Path Michael Figl F. Audi 90 Q 4B 3 2109 688 85 817 419 100
16 Schmidt P. Schmidt R. BMW 318is 3 1 2046 909 9 346 782
17 Götz T. Langner M. Lancia Delta 13 2 1970 100 315 525 525 505
18 Böhme D. Zwingmann D Volvo 940 18 1 1911 395 534 425 202 355
19 Puschmann M. Heuer M. Nissan Micra 12 2 1814 926 888
20 Macht R. Käppel S. VW Polo 2 1 1704 792 912
21 Tabbert G. Tabbert A. BMW 325ix 4B 3 1631 100 756 775
22 Straße D. Seelisch A. Mitsub. Colt 2 1 1612 610 344 658
23 Musholt P. Lustig B. Volvo 940 18 1 1538 239 267 377 655
24 Karlsson E. Kopp A. Audi TT 5 3 1490 765 100 625
25 Böhm T. Lehmann N. Opel Astra 14 2 1478 670 808
26 Künkel M. Eichenauer M BMW 330is 4B 1 1369 695 674
27 Heß M. Nowak R. VW Golf II 14 2 1339 756 85 498
28 Reimann R. Herrmann S. Subaru Impr. 5 3 1262 417 9 736 100
29 Frommer E. Buder S. Trabant 11 2 1123 100 630 393
30 Wiesner J. Harloff S. BMW 330is 4B 1 996 911 85
31 Meierholz W. Schumann D. Mitsubishi L. 5 3 944 944
32 Günther P. Pfeiffer B. Opel Astra 3 1 941 373 85 483
33 Gerth A. Schmid M. Trabant 11 2 917 832 85
34 Kühne R. Harnisch S. Trabant 11 2 861 676 85 100
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 Zwischenwertung Schotter-Cup 2009
nach dem 5. Lauf in Hünfeld
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35 Fritsch H. Luthardt M. Volvo 240 4A 1 858 413 445
36 Frese A. Gronwald K. Volvo 240 4A 1 796 234 462 100
36 Wald P. Wald M. Opel Kadett 14 2 796 253 543
38 Sellhorn S. Hägele R. Mazda 323 16 3 781 100 681
39 Bergau S. Schuster S. Opel Kadett 14 2 771 399 372
40 Wenger E. Jäschke E. BMW 318is 19 1 694 100 221 373
41 Möbus H. Zweig O. Mitsubishi L. 5 3 638 638
42 Path Mirco Grimm C. Audi S2 Q 20 3 552 552
43 Lupprian W. Beier S. BMW 318is 3 1 509 500 9
44 Lohrke S. Dornaus R. Mitsub. Colt 2 1 477 377 100
45 Flach J. Herzig D. BMW 330is 4B 1 471 471
46 Tsiflidis K. Müller M. Subaru Impr. 5 3 295 10 85 100 100
47 Petschel M. Köhler B. Lancia Delta 16 3 285 100 85 100
48 Mittelsdorf J. Sonntag R. Subaru Impr. 5 3 209 100 9 100
49 Schädel J. Melzl Ch. VW Golf TD 15 2 185 100 85
49 Huber H. Krämer U. Opel Manta 15 2 185 85 100
51 Müller W. Trabs C. Ford Sierra 15 2 100 100
51 Nahrstedt R. Trültzsch J. Nissan Micra 12 2 100 100

Scheidhammer Trautmannber Opel Astra TD 4B 1 0
Günther M. Bruntsch M. Mazda 323 4B 3 0
Seifert S. Seifert J. Audi 90 Q 4B 3 0
Kurz J. Reichling D. Opel Astra 14 2 0
Haustein F. Brühl C. VW Golf II 14 2 0
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 29. ADAC-Rallye Hünfeld am 26. September 2009
Tageswertung Schotter-Cup
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1 Macht R. Kaiser C. VW Polo GTI 2 1 100 557 255 1,00 912
2 Ruokonen P. Haataja P. Mitsubishi Lancer E6 5 3 100 500 275 1,00 875
3 Schultz T. Schultz M. Opel Kadett D 14 2 100 510 263 1,00 873
4 Knof P. Karbaum Y. Volvo 940 GL 18 1 100 540 195 1,00 835
5 Bleyl P. Schulz E. BMW 318is 3 1 100 406 285 1,00 791
6 Tabbert G. Tabbert A. BMW 325ix 4B 3 100 500 175 1,00 775
7 Braun K. Thyroff R. Opel Vectra A 4x4 19 3 100 540 125 1,00 765
8 Goldbohm M. Sommer R. VW Golf II 14 2 100 450 188 1,00 738
9 Musholt P. Rassenhövel A. Volvo 940 GL 18 1 100 420 135 1,00 655

10 Karlsson E. Kopp A. Audi TT Quattro 5 3 100 300 225 1,00 625
10 Jung R. Jung P. BMW 330is 4B 1 100 300 225 1,00 625
12 Wald P. Wald M. Opel Kadett E 14 2 100 330 113 1,00 543
13 Götz T. Langner M. Lancia Delta 1.6 13 2 100 367 38 1,00 505
14 Fechner R. Vetter P. Mitsubishi Colt 2 1 100 214 165 1,00 479
15 Fritsch H. Luthardt M. Volvo 240 VOC 4A 1 100 150 195 1,00 445
16 Böhme D. Schneeweiß S. Volvo 940 GL 18 1 100 180 75 1,00 355
17 Damm S. Damm P. Audi 80 Quattro 14 3 100 90 75 1,00 265
18 Hoffmeister A. Amossé S. Volvo 940 GL 18 1 100 0 1,00 100
18 Klett S. Sebesta R. BMW 318is 3 1 100 0 1,00 100
18 Path Michael Figl F. Audi 90 Quattro 4B 3 100 0 1,00 100
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 29. ADAC-Rallye Hünfeld am 26. September 2009
Divisionswertung Schotter-Cup

Pl. Fahrer Beifahrer Fahrzeug Div Fahrzeit SC

   Division 1 gest.: 10
1 Bleyl Peter Schulz Elisabeth BMW 318is 1 26:33,6 285
2 Macht Rudi Kaiser Christina VW Polo GTI 16V 1 26:58,5 255
3 Jung Ronny Jung Peter BMW 330is 1 27:21,4 225
4 Knof Philipp Karbaum Yvonne Volvo 940 GL 1 27:56,1 195
5 Fechner Robby Vetter Pierre Mitsubishi Colt 1 28:05,9 165
6 Musholt Philipp Rassenhövel Ann-Kristin Volvo 940 GL 1 28:54,3 135
7 Fritsch Hagen Luthardt Martin Volvo 240 VOC 1 28:56,7 105
8 Böhme Dominik Schneeweiß Stephan Volvo 940 GL 1 30:15,3 75

   x Hoffmeister Arne Amossé Sebastian Volvo 940 GL 1 WP 2 0
   x Klett Sebastian Sebesta René BMW 318is 1 n. WP 4 0

   Division 2 gest.:   4
1 Schultz Thomas Schultz Melanie Opel Kadett D 16V 2 26:09,5 263
2 Goldbohm Marek Sommer René VW Golf GTI 16V 2 26:13,0 188
3 Wald Peter Wald Michael Opel Kadett GSi 16V 2 26:35,5 113
4 Götz Thorsten Langner Max Lancia Delta 1.6 2 28:47,7 38

   Division 3 gest.:   6
1 Ruokonen Pekka Haataja Pasi Mitsubishi Lancer E6 3 24:15,4 275
2 Karlsson Eric Kopp Alexandra Audi TT Quattro 3 24:54,9 225
3 Tabbert Gerd Tabbert Andrea BMW 325ix 3 25:46,8 175
4 Braun Klaus Thyroff Roy Opel Vectra A 4x4 3 26:31,8 125
5 Damm Siegfried Damm Petra Audi 80 Quattro 3 37:25,3 75

   x Path Michael Figl Fabian Audi 90 Quattro 3 WP 6 0
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 29. ADAC-Rallye Hünfeld am 26. September 2009
Klassenwertung Schotter-Cup

Pl. Fahrer Beifahrer Fahrzeug Div Fahrzeit SC

   Gruppe N+F2005 bis 1600 cm³ (Klasse 2) gest.:   7
1 Macht Rudi Kaiser Christina VW Polo GTI 16V 1 26:58,5 557
5 Fechner Robby Vetter Pierre Mitsubishi Colt 1 28:05,9 214

   Gruppe N+F2005 bis 2000 cm³ (Klasse 3) gest.: 17
6 Bleyl Peter Schulz Elisabeth BMW 318is 1 26:33,6 406

   x Klett Sebastian Sebesta René BMW 318is 1 n. WP 4 0

   Gruppe N+F2005 bis 2500 cm³ (Klasse 4A) gest.:   6
5 Fritsch Hagen Luthardt Martin Volvo 240 VOC 1 28:56,7 150

   Gruppe N+F2005 bis 3000 cm³ (Klasse 4B) gest.:   3
1 Tabbert Gerd Tabbert Andrea BMW 325ix 3 25:46,8 500
2 Jung Ronny Jung Peter BMW 330is 1 27:21,4 300

   x Path Michael Figl Fabian Audi 90 Quattro 3 WP 6 0

   Gruppe N+F2005 über 3000 cm³ (Klasse 5) gest.:   3
1 Ruokonen Pekka Haataja Pasi Mitsubishi Lancer E6 3 24:15,4 500
2 Karlsson Eric Kopp Alexandra Audi TT Quattro 3 24:54,9 300

   Gruppe H bis 1600 cm³ (Klasse 13) gest.:   9
4 Götz Thorsten Langner Max Lancia Delta 1.6 2 28:47,7 367

   Gruppe H bis 2000 cm³ (Klasse 14) gest.: 10
2 Schultz Thomas Schultz Melanie Opel Kadett D 16V 2 26:09,5 510
3 Goldbohm Marek Sommer René VW Golf GTI 16V 2 26:13,0 450
5 Wald Peter Wald Michael Opel Kadett Gsi 16V 2 26:35,5 330
9 Damm Siegfried Damm Petra Audi 80 Quattro 3 37:25,3 90

   Gruppe G  -  LG-Klasse 4  (Klasse 18) gest.:   5
1 Knof Philipp Karbaum Yvonne Volvo 940 GL 1 27:56,1 540
2 Musholt Philipp Rassenhövel Ann-Kristin Volvo 940 GL 1 28:54,3 420
4 Böhme Dominik Schneeweiß Stephan Volvo 940 GL 1 30:15,3 180

   x Hoffmeister Arne Amossé Sebastian Volvo 940 GL 1 30:45,5 0

   Gruppe G  -  LG-Klasse 3  (Klasse 19) gest.:   5
1 Braun Klaus Thyroff Roy Opel Vectra A 4x4 3 26:31,8 540

Rallye-Sport-Info-Dienst, Alfred Gorny, Koblenzer Str. 6, 10715 Berlin
Fon + Fax 030 - 853 23 95, Mobil 0171 - 472 48 32, rsid.gorny@t-online.de


	Tabelle1
	lauf05-2.pdf
	Tabelle1

	lauf05-3.pdf
	Tabelle1

	lauf05-4.pdf
	Tabelle1


